
Pikapeli 2016 09 12 2_4 ensimmäinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1772 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 UE tot

1 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2209 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2238 8

2 Loponen, Pekka 2141 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 0 1 1 1 2164 7

3 Lallukka, Taneli 2048 0 ½ ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 2074 6,5

4 Suominen, Antti 2249 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1 2231 6

5 Reunanen, Antti 1850 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 1956 6

6 Kiviaho, Allan 2103 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 ½ 1 1 1 2109 5,5

7 Ojala, Hannu 2081 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2088 5,5

8 Lehtinen, Tero T 2039 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2043 5,5

9 Aaltio, Erkki 2112 0 ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 1 2102 5

10 Abdirim, Dilxat 1906 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1926 5

11 Virtanen, Esko 1755 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1798 5

12 Niemistö, Petteri 1801 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1810 5

13 Juvonen, Aleksi 2033 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 ½ 2010 4,5

14 Suuronen, Leo 1913 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 1929 4,5

15 Kauranen, Matti 2117 0 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 2067 4,5

16 Rännäri, Osmo 1944 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 1927 4,5

17 Lindholm, Arto 2040 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 2005 4,5

18 Ståhle, Sten 1372 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1493 4

19 Putkonen, Mikael 1918 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1876 4

20 Asfaw, Tesfaye 1575 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1596 4

21 Blomster, Kaj 1520 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1566 4

22 Sandqvist Hans 1424 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1403 4

23 Willman 1718 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 1 1674 3,5

24 Palamaa, Pekka 1301 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1354 3

25 Haverinen, Jarmo 1724 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1616 3

26 Toivonen, Pekka 1374 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1348 2

27 Bäckström, Tenho 1331 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1314 2

28 Roos, Richard 1045 0 0 0 0 0 1 1040 2

29 Puoliväli, Tuomas 1500 0 0 0 1 1 1461 2

30 Kallio Marc 1022 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 957 0
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Pikapeli 2016 09 12 2/4 Toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1836 after round6

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

1 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2238 1 0 1 1 1

2 Loponen, Pekka 2164 0 1 1 1 1 1

3 Suominen, Antti 2231 1 1 0 1 ½ 1

4 Lindholm, Arto 2005 0 0 1 1 1 1

5 Willman, Ilari 1674 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 Kiviaho, Allan 2109 0 0 1 0 1 1

7 Lehtinen, Tero T 2043 0 0 1 0 1 1

8 Kauranen, Matti 2067 0 0 0 1 1 1

9 Juvonen, Aleksi 2010 0 0 0 1 1 1

10 Haverinen, Jarmo 1616 0 0 1 0 1 1

11 Peltola, Risto 1889 0 0 0 1 1 1

12 Rännäri, Osmo 1927 ½ 0 0 0 1 1

13 Suuronen, Leo 1929 0 0 1 0 0 1

14 Palamaa, Pekka 1354 0 0 1

15 Kallio Marc 1000 0 0 0

16 Puoliväli 1461 0 0

17 Ståhle, Sten 1493 0 0 0 0 0
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